
Yakult Man craft

activity! 

You will need:

Empty Yakult bottle

PVA glue

Sticky tape

Texta

Pipe cleaner 

Googly eyes 

Felt (any colour you like) 

Tie a pipe cleaner around

an empty Yakult bottle.

Twirl the ends to make

hands.

Next, using the felt, cut

out a hat for Yakult man.

Glue on with PVA.

Finally, cut out a cape and

stick on with sticky tape.

Yakult man is ready to

fight bad bacteria! 

Draw on Yakult Man's

mouth.

Glue on the googly eyes

with PVA glue.

INSTRUCTIONS:  

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.


